

Humenergy StandingOffer - AG

- No contract term
- Single rate tariff

Call 1300 322 622

uww.humenergy.com.au

| Estimated price | | |
|-----------------|-------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------|
| 1 person | LOW 8.5 kWh/day | \$1,262 with discounts \$1,262 per year |
| 2 to 3 people | MEDIUM 15.0 kWh/day | \$2,154 with discounts \$2,154 per year |
| 4 to 5+ people | HIGH 21.6 kWh/day | \$3,058 with discounts \$3,058 per year |

Estimated prices are based on typical usage in your postcode. Prices are not personal estimates and your household's usage may vary. Prices exclude solar payments, concessions and bonuses.

Plan features

Solution Monthly billing option

- 10 day cooling off period
- Credit card fees apply
- No exit fees
- No fees for paper bills
- Move in fees apply
- Plan prices are not fixed

Fees and charges

| Move-in / new connection fee | \$12.79 |
|------------------------------|---------|
| Late payment fee | \$10.90 |
| Disconnection fee | \$12.79 |
| Credit card fees apply | |

Pricing

| All rates are GST inclusive | | | |
|-----------------------------|---------------------|-----------------|--|
| General charges | Daily supply charge | 97.79 cents/day | |
| | General usage rates | 37.54 cents/kWh | |
| | | | |

Contract details

| Effective from | 1 July 2023 |
|--------------------|------------------|
| Cooling off period | 10 business days |
| Distributor | Ausgrid |

Plan eligibility

This plan is only available if: Embedded Network Customer

Fees and charges

| Move-in / new connection fee | \$12.79 |
|---------------------------------------------------------------|---------|
| Interim/Move-out | |
| Late payment fee | \$10.90 |
| Late payment fee (not subject to GST) | |
| Disconnection fee | \$12.79 |
| Disconnection fee | |
| Credit card payment fee | 1.65% |
| Credit card merchant service fee for all payments except AMEX | |
| Credit card payment fee | 2.4% |
| Credit card merchant fee for payments with AMEX | |

Plan eligibility

This plan is only available if:

Embedded Network Customer

This plan is only available to customers within Ausgrid Network

Billing and price details

| Billing period | Every month |
|----------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| Payment options | BPay, Credit card, Direct debit, Paper bill |
| Prices are not fixed | We may vary the charges (including their amount, nature and structure) by notice to you at any time. If your charges change, you will be notified at least five business days' before the new charges apply and these changes will be reflected on your next bill. |

General usage charges

Usage rates (at all times) Usage at all times

37.54 cents/kWh

Terms and conditions

Full terms and conditions can be found on Humenergy's website www.humenergy.com.au

Additional fee information

We reserve the right to and will notify you if we change or impose additional fees or charges in relation to your energy supply.

Contact details Humenergy Group

Call 1300 322 622

🖵 www.humenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy plans. Visit energymadeeasy.gov.au

